Copyright 2019, Aleph Objects, Inc. CC BY-SA 4.0 NOTES:
1. ALL COMPONENTS MUST BE RoHS COMPLIANT
2. 3D MODEL GOVERNS DIMENSIONS

NOT SHOWN ON PRINT a1mm
3. MATERIAL: 5052 H32 AL, 2.03MM THICK
4. BREAK ALL CORNERS PRIOR TO POWDER COATING
5. MASK ALL THREADS PRIOR TO POWDER COATING AND
A SEE PAGE 6 FOR FURTHER MASKING DETAILS AND WHERE
OVERSPRAY IS ALLOWED
6. POWDER COAT WITH CARDINAL COLOR C241-BK109
COATING THICKNESS: 0.5MM TO 0.12MM
7. PARTS MUST BE CLEAN, FREE OF OIL AND DEBRIS
o o o o
ol o o |e g o o
o = o > -
o O ° o Rev Date Comments Initial
D ° A 5/15/19 Add masking to usb cutout Jw
O B  7/30/19 Move arrow on small gearto  JW
Q point out silk screen
° c ° ] o ° ~°
[o] (o]
o o
o ) © (-] \—/
(o] o
Se==
°l o o |° === o o
- 5 [——1—T1—}
DRAWN BY: DATE:
B WEST 2/20/19 “ 626 West 66th Street
Qi MEFR -t .
one -! - -
SEE NOTES INCORPORATED www.alephobjects.com
° UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS. | TITLE
TOLERANCES ARE:

DECIMALS  ANGLES ELECTRONICS CHASSIS

X£.75
XX 25 SIZE DWG NO. REV.
E PP-FPO163 :

BREAK EDGES 0.1/0.5
FLLETRADIVS 0,105 | OCALE NA | DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 657



Copyright 2019, Aleph Objects, Inc. CC BY-SA 4.0

WELD AND GRIND 4 EDGES TO MIMIC BEND RADIUS

12.0
>

e
N
—

Yo

~Y
oA

—

100.6

480.0

»
P

[P
al

170.0 -
TITLE
ELECTRONICS CHASSIS
SIZE DWG NO. REV.
A PP-FP0163 B

SCALE NA | DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 5 o5 7



Copyright 2019, Aleph Objects, Inc. CC BY-SA 4.0

110.0
2X 46.5 5-92 5.95
[
o 40X R1.65 53.1
N /i 430'60; < P> }91 m =
x \4
~ N3 — — — Y -
S i mrrrrry C————od—L % 7
Sy E 2838 1 | =
- - U UL 005082 Ny
S Aoyy i 1 | | DCC))O OO( | o
© ; U1 (U { )
ol A e - DOO Jo ©
30 % Jaugunu ‘ OO0 d |
y © "HH~H~ Yeloxe) (OX(
b Acegelofexe)
1 [5838%
000 v
@g O > ¥ v
VUUUVUUVUUVU 1
EA NA
m ~
> 1o - >r1d @13.0 10.7
3X 12.5 OX 6.5
4X TSO-M25-1400Z1 BLIND INSERTS
INSTALL STANDOFF TOWARD INSIDE
TITLE
SIZE DWG NO. REV.
A PP-FP0163 B

SCALE NA | DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 3 557



Copyright 2019, Aleph Objects, Inc. CC BY-SA 4.0

32.3

@30.7

@5.0 THRU SEE 3D BODY FOR DETAIL

4X @4.0

2X S-M3-2-Z1 PEM NUT
INSTALL FROM OTHER SIDE

2X R10.0

+0.3
33.0 -0.0
16.50 ~ 90.0 >
" T il | o
0 a
7y ¢C— 9
- 5
S |
ol 7" sl |U J“l |
(o))
~ gY Ny ﬂ- | / A
n
\ 4 -—|¢ / é/__ - I 3
Y Q.
S ~ ~
14.14_»/ w00 ) 150.0 =] L_>14.3 1 <
« : > 28.5 109 |4
/ 95.0/ >
< > 71.5
/ / 280.0 < >
< > 140.7

Nl

6 X SOS-3.5M3-12 STANDOFFS
INSTALL STANDOFF FROM OTHER SIDE

TITLE

@3.0 FOR FHA-M3-10 FLUSH HEAD STUD
INSTALL FROM THIS SIDE

\ 4

ELECTRONICS CHASSIS

SIZE DWG NO.
A
SCALE A

PP-FP0163

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET

4 0of 7

REV.



Copyright 2019, Aleph Objects, Inc. CC BY-SA 4.0

421.8
5X @4.2
v @7.7 °45
159.7 30.0
95.3 < > 4_>|
JE A
3 I i o
- —_— — —_— — o
o 1= BN 2 —0 —% 3
N | A
< | | | | |
L L @ O o
A
i | | | | L2l s
| —
- y l'_ - AL‘v\ ‘ ‘ ‘ a
A
o
3 - R D S B
A |0
A 4
89| oF é—_———_—_—'i—__—_—_—%\
AN oY
y Vv Ny
2 99.0 @3.0 FOR FHA-M3-10 FLUSH HEAD STUD
—— »230.3 PR YD orF INSTALL FROM THIS SIDE
< > INSTALL STANDOFF FROM THIS SIDE
341.3 NSTALL STAR
- " 2X 6 +0.5 4X S-M5-2Z1 PEM NUT
6 0.5 INSTALL FROM OTHER SIDE
Y2
— — - — - F — - — — —9 — — — — — —— — —— — —0 H
(e}
Y Pl ° ° 19 =
| ’ ’ |
o o
n
o I I
+
e I o I 10 X S-M3-2ZI PEM NUTS
AN INSTALL FROM OTHER SIDE
Xl < I I
! o o
ox—1¢| o o uf
V§V o — — — — — — — — —— ——— — ——— — ——— — ——— — ——— —0
A
n
5
+
(]
2X 30 0.5
«> 2X 240 +0.5
2X 450 0.5 TITLE
SIZE DWG NO. REV.
A PP-FP0163 B
SCALE

NA DO NOT SCALE DRAWING [SHEET 57



Copyright 2019, Aleph Objects, Inc. CC BY-SA 4.0

MASK 5MM +1MM

AROUND PERIMITER ON INSIDE

o0
o #O\‘

MASK HOLES @8.0MM

A

93.5 +10

9.5 x5
>I—<
A A\ o
L‘;"I (-] O o
n
o
o
—
y
rY T
o
~—
+ ‘ |
m | ‘
o
(o))
\ 4 L _L/
A - °
| T ‘
) I
—
+
y |
n
1 I
— | o ‘
' o —\— —b
Te}
+
—
> °l o o |}
° 3 M
L_, 84.8 +10
34,1 x5 < >

MASK INDICATED AREAS
INSIDE PERIMITER OF DASHED LINES
PRIOR TO POWDER COAT

MASK THESE FOUR POSTS ON INSIDE
PRIOR TO POWDER COAT

OVERSPRAY ALLOWED INSIDE EXCEPT AS NOTED

MASK ALL FOUR EXTERNAL FACE TABS
INSIDE EDGE TOWARD OUTSIDE 7.5MM WIDE

TITLE
ELECTRONICS CHASSIS
SIZE DWG NO. REV.
A PP-FP0163 B
SCALE

NA DO NOT SCALE DRAWING [SHEET g7



Copyright 2019, Aleph Objects, Inc. CC BY-SA 4.0

264.5 =1

front_silver_on_off.svg

877-C Metallic Silver

A

80.0 =1

A
A 4

Y

y

Jesx2 T; &

0

?1{_
EA

[a)

0.7
4
340
(o]
oy
00
0000
So
(o]
D

S¢
Ooo
(@)

O
OO [0)6)

QU0
000

ASHOHAYOMW
Z8.l
_~10827Nn
00

O
ex
@)

O

(o)
O
O
0
®)

(o)

150 %2

TAZWorkhorse_Logo.svg

A\ 4

A

SmallSprocketSection.svg
877-C Metallic Silver

[P

2X 352.0 1

877-C Metallic Silver

USB_Text.svg
877-C Metallic Silver

A 4

o— —°

877-C Metallic Silver
Extruder2_Text.svg

TITLE
ELECTRONICS CHASSIS
SIZE DWG NO. REV.
A PP-FP0163 B

SCALE NA | DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 7 557



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7

